SPECIFICATION FEATURES
SINCE 1990
 CALY ND AU DO IR A
P N
 CALY ND AU DO IR A
P N
SINCE 1990
3030
SUBJECT
 SPECIFICATION SHEET
CUSTOMER PROJECT
Project:
EEL Rep:
Date:
Qty:
Cat. No.:
Type:
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
Lighting
Ceiling Light Aura
AURA SERIES
Wattage(s) 18W, 30W
Voltage 120V
Dimmable Triac Dimmable
CCT
3CCT-B
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
CRI 90+
Lumen
Maintenance
L70 = 30,000h
Operating
Temperature
-20°C  to 40°C
Beam Angle 115°
PF 0.9
Construction
• Polycarbonate shielding
Available in 11” and 15”
Controls
•
• Built-In Linear Driver
Mounting
• Surface Mount
The Aura Series of ceiling lights is an attractive alternative to the traditional ceiling light
aesthetic. Its unique float-mount design allows it to give off a subtle backlit aura, giving
it its namesake.
At less than 5cm, its ultra-low profile is perfect where that little bit of extra clearance is
needed. This series is also exceptionally easy to install as it utilizes our twist-to-install
back plate.
Paired with a fine matte polycarbonate shield, triac-dimmable and 3CCT-B selectable
light is gently and elegantly diffused in the Aura Series - a unique and attractively
modern choice for residential and commercial applications alike.
DESCRIPTION
Ceiling Light Aura
R210224-1730
Finish
• White
Compliance
• Energy Star
• ETL
• Suitable for damp locations
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Model No. Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Watts
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Colour
Temp.
(K)
CRI Efficacy
(lm/W)
Certification Type
CLAR-237R11
18W120V-3CCTB-Triac-CRI90
1440 18W 120V 3CCT-B 90+ 80 Standard
CLAR-737R15
30W120V-3CCTB-Triac-CRI90
2400 30W 120V 3CCT-B 90+ 80 Standard
15”
11”
Ø300mm
Ø48.6mm
Ø400mm
Ø48.5mm
Ø179.3mm
Warranty
• 5-Year Warranty (Standard)
• 10-Year Limited Warranty (Optional)
(Pending)
(Pending)